Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite

10/21/2025

For: JSA 77 (Burien)
Week 1 October 27, 2025 to October 30, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

0700-0900

0900-1100

1130-1330

1330-1730

Description

Academy Overview

Juvenile Justice
Overview
Juvenile Justice
Overview
Juvenile Law

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

0700-0900
0900-1100
1130-1530
1530-1730

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

0700-1100

1130-1530

1530-1730

Description
Legal Issues
Report Writing

Communication

Emotional Intelligence

Description

Crisis Intervention
Training
Crisis Intervention
Training
Perception & Bias

Personnel
Brown, Randall Tyler

Wilson, Charles
Timothy

Personnel

Personnel
Gonzalez, Adam

Gonzalez, Adam

Facilities Equipment

C-207

C-207
C-207

C-207

Facilities Equipment
C-207
C-207
C-207

C-207

Facilities Equipment
C-207
C-207

C-207
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Session Schedule Report Reported by Acadis Readiness Suite 10/21/2025
WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission For: JSA 77 (Burien)
Week 1 October 27, 2025 to October 30, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Description Personnel Facilities Equipment Notes
0700-0900 Stress and C-207
Professionalism
0900-1100 Final Exam Wilson, Charles Acadis Training
Timothy Portal
C-207
1130-1330 De-escalation / Safety C-207
1330-1530 Resiliency C-207
1530-1630  All Keys Check-in BTD Office Window 0800-0830 Check-Out at BTD
Office Window
1630-1730 Graduation Brown, Randall Tyler Blue Carpet
Wilson, Charles C-207
Timothy
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