

Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadis Readiness Suite

For: JSA 77 (Burien) Week 1 October 27, 2025 to October 30, 2025

Week 1

Monday, October 27, 2025						
	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes	
0700-0900	Academy Overview	Brown, Randall Tyler Wilson, Charles Timothy	C-207			
0900-1100	Juvenile Justice Overview		C-207			
1130-1330	Juvenile Justice Overview		C-207			
1330-1730	Juvenile Law		C-207			

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-0900	Legal Issues		C-207		
0900-1100	Report Writing		C-207		
1130-1530	Communication		C-207		
1530-1730	Emotional Intelligence		C-207		

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-1100	Crisis Intervention Training	Gonzalez, Adam	C-207		
1130-1530	Crisis Intervention Training	Gonzalez, Adam	C-207		
1530-1730	Perception & Bias		C-207		



Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadis Readiness Suite

10/21/2025

For: JSA 77 (Burien)

Week 1 October 27, 2025 to October 30, 2025

Week 1

Thursday, October 30, 2025					
	Description	Personnel	Facilities	Equipment	Notes
0700-0900	Stress and Professionalism		C-207		
0900-1100	Final Exam	Wilson, Charles Timothy	Acadis Training Portal C-207		
1130-1330	De-escalation / Safety		C-207		
1330-1530	Resiliency		C-207		
1530-1630	All Keys Check-in		BTD Office Window	V	0800-0830 Check-Out at BTD Office Window
1630-1730	Graduation	Brown, Randall Tyler Wilson, Charles Timothy	Blue Carpet C-207		